
Milwaukee Metro GIS Users Group - 1/13/2015
City of Cudahy

Tim Birkel - Engineering/Sewer Utility Supervisor, 
Engineering

birkelt@ci.cudahy.wi.us

Ryan Schmidt - Engineer schmidtr@ci.cudahy.wi.us

City of Franklin

Bradley Dolan - Engineer Tech bdolan@franklinwi.gov

Brian Fausel - GIS Analyst, GIS bfausel@franklinwi.gov

Todd Niedermeyer - GIS Manager, GIS tniedermeyer@franklinwi.gov

City of Milwaukee

Jon Arndt - GIS Information Technician jonathan.arndt@milwaukee.gov

Scott Bieganski - Engineering Drafting Tech. Scott.Bieganski@milwaukee.gov

Pamela Booth - GIS Project Leader, Information 
Technology

pbooth@milwaukee.gov

Tammy Bronson - GIS Analyst, Information Technology tammy.bronson@milwaukee.gov

Andrew Falkenburg - afalke@milwaukee.gov

Lee Frederick - , Information Technology lfrede@milwaukee.gov

Phil Mroczkowski - mroczkowski@wi.rr.com

Danielle Rodriguez - drodri@milwaukee.gov

Nolan Zaroff - Senior Planner, DCD Nolan.Zaroff@milwaukee.gov

City of West Allis

Pat Walker - GIS Supervisor, Information Technology pwalker@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Cityworks

Nick Topper - Technical Sales Associate ntopper@cityworks.com

CoreLogic

Nicole Grams-Herzog - Geospatial Analyst nicole.grams@weatherfusion.com

Esri

Chris Liske - Account Manager cliske@esri.com
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Milwaukee County

kathleen bach - gis analyst kathleen.bach@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Brad Blumer - GIS Analyst bradley.blumer@milwaukeecountywi.gov

kevin bruhn - Senior GIS Analyst kevin.bruhn@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Ryan Halton - GIS Tech ryanmhalton@gmail.com

Jordan Kolata - GIS Tech jordan.kolata@milwaukeecountywi.gov

William Shaw - MCAMLIS Project Manager william.shaw@milwaukeecountywi.gov

MARK SIFUENTES - ENGINEERING TECH MSIFUENTES@MILWCNTY.COM

Emily Van Deraa - Associate Project Manager - 
Economic Development

emily.vanderaa@milwaukeecountywi.gov

MMSD

Emily Champagne - GIS Supervisor echampagne@mmsd.com

JAY FEIKER - GIS DATA COORDINATOR JFEIKER@MMSD.COM

Dylan Mitchell - GIS Technician dmitchell@mmsd.com

Don Nehmer - Capital Program Business Mgr dnehmer@mmsd.com

Sarah Seifert - GIS Data Coordinator sseifert@mmsd.com

Dan Senner - GIS Analyst dsenner@mmsd.com

MSA Professional Services

Scott Kiley - GIS Analyst srkiley@gmail.com

Natural Resource Technology

David Duda - Engineering Tech III dduda@naturalrt.com

Pictometry

Dean Larson - District Manager dean.larson@pictometry.com

R.A. Smith National

Kyle Belott - Geospatial Project Manager, Engineering kyle.belott@rasmithnational.com

Ruekert - Mielke Inc.

Tim Anderson - CADD/GIS Team Leader tanderson@ruekert-mielke.com

SEWRPC

John McDougall - GIS Manager jmcdougall@sewrpc.org
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UW-Milwaukee

Eliza Bettinger - Spatial Data Specialist bettinge@uwm.edu

Donna Genzmer - Director C-GIS Center dgs@uwm.edu

Christie Hugh - hugh.christie@gmail.com

Mary McQuiggin - Student mmm2@uwm.edu

Michal Salach - Graduate Student mrsalach@gmail.com

Marcia Silva - Research Associate msilva@uwm.edu

Nick Weber - GIS Grad Certificate Student nick.j.weber@gmail.com

Kim Weckerly - weckerly@uwm.edu

Joyce Witebsky - witebsky@uwm.edu

Village of Shorewood

Ericka Lang - Planning Director, Public Works elang@villageofshorewood.org

Village of Whitefish Bay

Spencer Charczuk - Engineering Tech s.charczuk@wfbvillage.org
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